Multilayer Chip Microwave Band Pass Filter 叠层片式微波带通滤波器
Part No.产品型号 Dimensions 尺寸
L×W(mm)
Center Frequency
中心频率 fo
(MHz)
Bandwidth
带宽
(MHz)
Insertion Loss
插入衰耗
(dB)/at 25 o C
MBPF22B2450P47-N21 2.5×2.0 2450 f0± 50 ≤1.2
MBPF21B2450H46-N36 2.0×1.2 2450  f0± 50 ≤1.4
MBPF22B2450P57-N41 2.5×2.0 2450  f0± 50 ≤2.0
MBPF22B2450P45-N50 2.5×2.0 2450 f0± 50 ≤2.0
MBPF18M2450-M11 1.6×0.8 2450  f0± 50 ≤2.0
MBPF31B5800P36-N20 3.2×1.6 5800 fo±50 ≤2.0
MBPF22B5790P56-N57 2.5×2.0 5790 fo±62.5 ≤2.5
MBPF18M2450-M11/1 1.6×0.8 2450  f0± 50 ≤2.4
MBPF18M2450-N78 1.6×0.8 2450  f0± 50 ≤2.8
● Good performance with low insertion loss in passband
and high suppression in stopband
性能优良，通带内低插入损耗，通带外高抑制
● Compact structure , easy to use and tune